
DAY DATE PREP SCHOOL VENUE MIDDLE SCHOOL VENUE COLLEGE VENUE
Mon 8 Jan
Tue 9 Jan

Wed 10 Jan SCHOOL OFFICE AND SCHOOL SHOP 
OPEN

SCHOOL OFFICE AND SCHOOL 
SHOP OPEN

SCHOOL OFFICE AND SCHOOL SHOP 
OPEN, AS&A Level Results

Thur 11 Jan New Teachers Induction 08:00 Kauluma H New Teachers Induction 08:00 Kauluma H New Teachers Induction 08:00 Kauluma H

Fri 12 Jan Teaching Staff Workshop Prep Staffroom Teaching Staff Workshop Middle School 
Staffroom Teaching Staff Workshop College 

Staffroom
Sat 13 Jan
Sun 14 Jan

Mon 15 Jan Gr RR Welcome Morning 07:30 
Gr 1 Welcome Morning 08:30

Middle School Students & Parents 
Orientation (08:00-09:00) Middle School College New Students & Parents 

Welcome Breakfast

Tue 16 Jan

ALL STUDENTS START (SUMMER 
UNIFORM) 
Combined Assembly 08:00 
Gr 1 Bell Ringing Ceremony 
Parents Welcome

                        
Field 

ALL STUDENTS START (SUMMER 
UNIFORM) 
Combined Assembly 08:00 
Gr 1 Bell Ringing Ceremony 
Parents Welcome 
Gr 6-8 Parent Info Meeting 17:30

                     
Field 

                    
                                                                    

Prep Hall

ALL STUDENTS START (SUMMER 
UNIFORM) 
Combined Assembly 08:00 
Gr 1 Bell Ringing Ceremony 
Parents Welcome

                    
Field 

 

Wed 17 Jan Gr 9 & 10 Info Meeting 17:30 College MP

Thur 18 Jan Gr 11 - 13 Info Evening 17:30                  
IGCSE Results

College MP

Fri 19 Jan New Students Welcome 09:30 
Senior Choir Camp Senior Choir Camp

Sat 20 Jan Senior Choir Camp Senior Choir Camp
Sun 21 Jan

Mon 22 Jan Gr 4-7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00 
Gr R Parent Meeting 17:30

Field Gr 4 - 7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00 Field

Tue 23 Jan Gr 4 Parent Meeting 17:30

Wed 24 Jan Gr 4 -7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00 
Gr 2 Parent Meeting 17:30

Field Gr 4 - 7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00 Field

Thur 25 Jan Gr 3 Parent Meeting 17:30
Fri 26 Jan Junior Choir Camp Dragon Day Field
Sat 27 Jan Junior Choir Camp
Sun 28 Jan

Mon 29 Jan Gr 4 - 7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00                                        
PTFA AGM at 17:30

Field               
College MP

Gr 4 - 7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00                                        
PTFA AGM at 17:30

                  
College MP  PTFA AGM at 17:30 College MP

Tue 30 Jan Gr R Speech & Language Screening 
Gr 5 Parent Meeting 17:30

Wed 31 Jan Gr R Speech & Language Screening 
Gr 4 - 7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00

                    
Field Gr 4 - 7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00 Field

Thur 1 Feb Gr 1 New Students Speech & Language 
Screening

Fri 2 Feb Middle School Fun Sports Day Field

Sat 3 Feb
Sun 4 Feb

Mon 5 Feb Gr R & Gr 1 New Students Hearing Tests 
Gr 4 - 7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00

                    
Field Gr 4 - 7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00

Tue 6 Feb Gr RR & R Hearing Tests 
PTFA  (1st meeting 17:30)

                         
Prep Staffroom PTFA  (1st meeting 17:30) Prep Staffroom PTFA  (1st meeting 17:30) Prep Staffroom

Wed 7 Feb Gr 4 - 7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00 Field Gr 4 - 7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00 Field
Thur 8 Feb
Fri 9 Feb Gr 8 - 13 Inter-House Athletics TBC
Sat 10 Feb Staff Team building Staff Team building Staff Team building
Sun 11 Feb

Mon 12 Feb Gr R & Gr 1 New Students Eye Tests 
Gr 4 - 7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00

                     
Field

Gr 4 - 7 Athletics Practice 13:30 - 15:00 
Gr 8 Outing to Rock Lodge

Field

Tue 13 Feb Gr RR & R Eye Tests Gr 8 Outing to Rock Lodge

Wed 14 Feb Gr RR Eye Tests 
Gr 4 - 7 Inter-House Athletics

 
WHS

Gr 8 Outing to Rock Lodge 
Gr 4 - 7 Inter-House Athletics

 
WHS

Thur 15 Feb Gr 8 Outing to Rock Lodge
Fri 16 Feb Gr 8 Outing to Rock Lodge (return) Interhouse Public Speaking
Sat 17 Feb Valentines Dance
Sun 18 Feb

Mon 19 Feb St George’s School Holiday St George’s School Holiday St George’s School Holiday
Tue 20 Feb
Wed 21 Feb Prize Giving  (2023 Gr 8 - 11)
Thur 22 Feb
Fri 23 Feb
Sat 24 Feb
Sun 25 Feb

DAY DATE

2024 ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 
SEMESTER 1

(These dates are subject to change and new dates may be added)



Mon 26 Feb
Tue 27 Feb

Wed 28 Feb Gr 6 - 8 Parent Seminar: Social Media 
& Device Use Prep Hall

Thur 29 Feb Blood donation College MP
Fri 1 Mar Gr 1 - 3 Inter-House Athletics Field
Sat 2 Mar
Sun 3 Mar

Mon 4 Mar Gr 7 Outing to Rock Lodge Parent Evening College MP
Tue 5 Mar Gr 7 Outing to Rock Lodge Parent Evening College MP
Wed 6 Mar Gr 7 Outing to Rock Lodge
Thur 7 Mar Gr 7 Outing to Rock Lodge

Fri 8 Mar
St George’s School Open Day    
(Round 1)

St George’s School Open Day 
(Round 1)                                                  
Gr 7 Outing to Rock Lodge (return)

St George’s School Open Day   
(Round 1)

Sat 9 Mar St George’s Archery Shoot Field
Sun 10 Mar

Mon 11 Mar Round Square Conference (11-15 Mar) 
Gr RR & R Parent Meetings (All week)

Round Square Conference (11-15 Mar) Round Square Conference (11-15 Mar)

Tue 12 Mar Zone A Athletics Zone A Athletics
Wed 13 Mar
Thur 14 Mar
Fri 15 Mar
Sat 16 Mar
Sun 17 Mar

Mon 18 Mar
Tue 19 Mar
Wed 20 Mar

Thur 21 Mar Independence Day Independence Day Independence Day                       
Hockey Tour (21 - 31 Mar)

Fri 22 Mar St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break
Sat 23 Mar
Sun 24 Mar

Mon 25 Mar St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break
Tue 26 Mar St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break
Wed 27 Mar St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break
Thur 28 Mar St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break

Fri 29 Mar Good Friday 
St G Mid-Semester Break

Good Friday 
St G Mid-Semester Break

Good Friday 
St G Mid-Semester Break

Sat 30 Mar
Sun 31 Mar Hockey Tour (Return)

Mon 1 Apr Easter Monday 
St G Mid-Semester Break

Easter Monday 
St G Mid-Semester Break

Easter Monday 
St G Mid-Semester Break

Tue 2 Apr St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break
Wed 3 Apr St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break
Thur 4 Apr St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break
Fri 5 Apr St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break St G Mid-Semester Break
Sat 6 Apr
Sun 7 Apr

Mon 8 Apr
Tue 9 Apr
Wed 10 Apr
Thur 11 Apr
Fri 12 Apr Mini World Cup Indoor Hockey Mini World Cup Indoor Hockey 
Sat 13 Apr Mini World Cup Indoor Hockey Mini World Cup Indoor Hockey 
Sun 14 Apr Mini World Cup Indoor Hockey Mini World Cup Indoor Hockey 

Mon 15 Apr
Tue 16 Apr RS Conference Kenya
Wed 17 Apr RS Conference Kenya
Thur 18 Apr RS Conference Kenya
Fri 19 Apr Matric Farewell
Sat 20 Apr PTFA PARENT FUNCTION PTFA PARENT FUNCTION PTFA PARENT FUNCTION
Sun 21 Apr

Mon 22 Apr Gr 9 Outing
Tue 23 Apr St George's Day St George's Day Gr 9 Outing,                    St George's Day
Wed 24 Apr Gr 1 - 5 Individual School Photos Gr 9 Outing
Thur 25 Apr Gr 9 Outing
Fri 26 Apr Gr 9 Outing

Sat 27 Apr Windhoek Gym Tjokker Day (u7 - u9) 
Rugby, Netball, Soccer, Hockey, Chess

Sun 28 Apr

PREP SCHOOL VENUE MIDDLE SCHOOL VENUE COLLEGE VENUEDAY DATE



Mon 29 Apr
Tue 30 Apr Gr RR & R Individual School Photos
Wed 1 May Workers’ Day Workers’ Day Workers’ Day

Thur 2 May Regional ATKV Applous Choir 
Competition

Fri 3 May Regional ATKV Applous Choir 
Competition Gr 6 Entrepreneurship Day Middle School

Sat 4 May Cassinga Day Cassinga Day Cassinga Day
Sun 5 May

Mon 6 May Winter School Uniform Winter School Uniform Winter School Uniform
Tue 7 May
Wed 8 May
Thur 9 May Ascension Day Ascension Day Ascension Day
Fri 10 May St G School Holiday St G School Holiday St G School Holiday
Sat 11 May
Sun 12 May

Mon 13 May Start of IGCSE Mock Exams
Tue 14 May
Wed 15 May
Thur 16 May
Fri 17 May
Sat 18 May Interhouse Gr 9 & 10 Math Olympiad
Sun 19 May

Mon 20 May
Tue 21 May
Wed 22 May
Thur 23 May
Fri 24 May Interhouse Quiz College MP
Sat 25 May Africa Day Africa Day Africa Day
Sun 26 May

Mon 27 May Gr 10 Outing

Tue 28 May Gr 6-8 Individual School Photos Gr 10 Outing                                         
End of IGCSE Mock Exams

Wed 29 May Gr 10 Outing
Thur 30 May Gr 10 Outing
Fri 31 May Gr 7 Entrepreneurship Day Middle School Gr 10 Outing
Sat 1 Jun
Sun 2 Jun

Mon 3 Jun Gr 9-13 Individual School Photos
Tue 4 Jun

Wed 5 Jun School Concert Dress Rehearsal NTN
World Environment Day Celebration 
School Concert Dress Rehearsal

Middle School 
NTN Science Olympiad 1st Round

Thur 6 Jun
School Concert 
Info Meeting Gr R School Readiness 
Evening 18:00

NTN
School Concert NTN Blood Donation Clinic College MP

Fri 7 Jun School Concert NTN School Concert NTN Day of the African Child Debating 
Challenge

Sat 8 Jun School Concert NTN School Concert NTN
Sun 9 Jun

Mon 10 Jun
Tue 11 Jun Gr 6 - 8 Community Service Day Middle School
Wed 12 Jun
Thur 13 Jun

Fri 14 Jun Cross Country 
SCHOOL CLOSES SCHOOL CLOSES SCHOOL CLOSES

Sat 15 Jun
Sun 16 Jun

PREP SCHOOL VENUE MIDDLE SCHOOL VENUE COLLEGE VENUEDAY DATE


